Palloventtiili 3-tie G-kierre L-poraus
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Tuotenumero
80440102
80440104
80440106
80440108
80440112
80440116
80440120
80440124
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Kierre tyyppi

OO0 0606 0000

Tuoteryhma
Materiaali
Taottu runko

Ty6paine (MPa)
50
50
50
50
315
315
315
10

800
Teras
Ei

Kierre Paino (kg)
G 1/8" Naaras -
G 1/4" Naaras 1.6
G 3/8" Naaras 25
G 1/2" Naaras -
G 3/4" Naaras 5.8
G 1" Naaras -
G 1 1/4" Naaras -
G 1 1/2" Naaras -
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